Industrial Panel PC's
Features
IPPC-6152F 15" XGA TFT LCD Celeron® M Fanless
Industrial Panel PC with 2 x PCI Slots
15" XGA TFT LCD with touchscreen (optional)
Intel® Celeron® M ULV 1GHz processor on board
1GB DDR2 SDRAM system memory
Fanless cooling system

Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 60 °C (-4 ~ 140°F)
Vibration Protection	 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Grms random vibration
Ordering Information
IPPC-6152F-X0AE	 15" XGA TFT LCD Celeron M Fanless Industrial Panel
PC with 2 x PCI Slots
IPPC-6152F-R0AE	 15" XGA TFT LCD Celeron M Fanless Industrial Panel
PC with 2 x PCI Slots and Resistive Touchscreen




















NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
I/O View
IPPC-6152F
PCI Slots
CompactFlash Slot
Giga LanLanParallel portPower Switch24Vdc
Mouse Keyboard Com Port VGA port USB Audio
Accessories
IPPC-6152A-RMKE	 IPPC-6152A/FPM-5151G Rack Mount Kit
1702002600	 Power Cable US Plug 1.8 M
1702002605	 Power Cable EU Plug 1.8 M
1702031801	 Power Cable UK Plug 1.8 M
1702031836	 Power Cable China/Australia Plug 1.8 M